
ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

RZUT MIESZKANIA - PRZYKŁADOWA ARANŻACJA

ul. Św. Ducha

MIESZKANIE

1.1

piętro 1

1 2 3 4 5m0m

LOKALIZACJA MIESZKANIA - PIĘTRO 1

N

1. PRZEDPOKÓJ Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM 9,53 m

2

20,72 m

2

2. POKÓJ

3,62 m

2

3. ŁAZIENKA

33,87 m

2

14 m

2

4. OGRÓDEK

RAZEM

1

2

3

4


